
Ambito territoriale UDINE
GRADUATORIE AD ESAURIMENTO 2015/2016 - Elenchi sostegno scuola Secondaria di Primo grado
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3 AD00 M UD/47119 1 DRIUTTI          VARUSKA      17/12/1976 UD 18 0 41 36 9 0 104  S 2009 0   
3 AD00 M UD/47051 2 MARTINIS         CRISTINA     19/12/1976 UD 18 0 42 36 7 0 103 X S 2009 0   
3 AD00 M UD/47091 3 CRESSA          DANIELE      03/12/1981 UD 19 0 41 30 0 0 90  S 2009 0   
3 AD00 M UD/31104 4 CUZZONE          TULLIA      14/06/1980 IS 24 0 18 36 4 0 82 X S 2007 0   
3 AD00 M UD/53255 5 TRAMONTANO        ILARIA      04/11/1973 NA 13 0 42 18 6 0 79 X S 2014 2014   
3 AD00 M UD/53256 6 LADISA          ANGELA MARIA   13/11/1985 BA 3 0 42 0 3 0 48  S 2014 2014   
3 AD00 M UD/31918 7 GROSSUTTI         CHIARA      13/07/1971 UD 9 0 16 0 7 0 32  S 2007 0   
3 AD00 M UD/47138 8 SATTOLO          EMMA       30/11/1975 UD 9 0 18 0 4 0 31  S 2009 0   
3 AD00 M UD/31655 9 SPECOGNA         LORETTA      06/10/1966 UD 10 0 17 0 3 0 30 X S 2007 0   
3 AD00 M UD/31772 10 GIACCONI FRAMALICO    OLAF MASSIMILIANO 31/12/1981 TS 6 0 18 0 4 0 28  S 2007 0   
3 AD00 M UD/46987 11 ROMANELLO         FULVIA      08/03/1973 UD 3 0 17 0 7 0 27  S 2009 0   
3 AD00 M UD/46942 12 TONEATTO         FABRIZIO     24/04/1972 UD 6 0 17 0 1 0 24  S 2009 0   
3 AD00 M UD/21158 13 SERCI           FLAVIO      14/06/1967 GO 167 0 13 36 0 0 216 X S 2000 0   
3 AD00 M UD/26810 14 ARDITO          RENATA      25/06/1971 UD 106 0 38 36 0 0 180  S 2003 0   
3 AD00 M UD/31526 15 STEFANON         VALENTINA     08/08/1970 UD 110 0 18 36 3 0 167 X S 2007 0   
3 AD00 M UD/32059 15bis GRIGOLIN MICHELA 19/06/1969 UD 98 0 17 36 6 0 157 X S 2007 0
3 AD00 M UD/31836 16 GIANNELLA         VIVIANA      06/10/1969 UD 86 0 17 36 3 0 142 X S 2007 0   
3 AD00 M UD/32122 17 TAVIAN          GIULIO      26/07/1975 UD 62 0 36 36 6 0 140  S 2007 0   
3 AD00 M UD/31577 18 SALUCCI          VALENTINA     02/11/1974 UD 51 0 40 36 3 0 130  S 2007 0   
3 AD00 M UD/31517 19 SALOMONE         SANDRA      29/05/1974 EE 48 0 41 36 0 0 125  S 2007 0   
3 AD00 M UD/31581 20 SEDRAN          MARTA       29/07/1980 UD 27 0 38 36 9 0 110  S 2009 0   
3 AD00 M UD/47112 21 DI DATO          VERONICA     01/01/1981 NA 24 0 42 36 6 0 108  S 2009 0   
3 AD00 M UD/31309 22 DRIUTTI          DEBORA      28/01/1982 UD 48 0 14 36 0 0 98  S 2007 0   
3 AD00 M UD/31608 23 FERRANDINO        GIAN CARLO    02/05/1962 RM 19 0 15 24 0 0 58 X S 2007 2007   
3 AD00 M UD/53161 24 SPINELLI         FAUSTO      01/07/1966 CZ 8 0 11 0 0 0 19 X S 2014 2014   
3 AD00 N UD/47119 1 DRIUTTI          VARUSKA      17/12/1976 UD 18 0 41 36 9 0 104  S 2009 0   
3 AD00 N UD/47051 2 MARTINIS         CRISTINA     19/12/1976 UD 18 0 42 36 7 0 103 X S 2009 0   
3 AD00 N UD/47091 3 CRESSA          DANIELE      03/12/1981 UD 19 0 41 30 0 0 90  S 2009 0   
3 AD00 N UD/31104 4 CUZZONE          TULLIA      14/06/1980 IS 24 0 18 36 4 0 82 X S 2007 0   
3 AD00 N UD/53255 5 TRAMONTANO        ILARIA      04/11/1973 NA 13 0 42 18 6 0 79 X S 2014 2014   
3 AD00 N UD/53256 6 LADISA          ANGELA MARIA   13/11/1985 BA 3 0 42 0 3 0 48  S 2014 2014   
3 AD00 N UD/31918 7 GROSSUTTI         CHIARA      13/07/1971 UD 9 0 16 0 7 0 32  S 2007 0   
3 AD00 N UD/47138 8 SATTOLO          EMMA       30/11/1975 UD 9 0 18 0 4 0 31  S 2009 0   
3 AD00 N UD/31655 9 SPECOGNA         LORETTA      06/10/1966 UD 10 0 17 0 3 0 30 X S 2007 0   
3 AD00 N UD/31772 10 GIACCONI FRAMALICO    OLAF MASSIMILIANO 31/12/1981 TS 6 0 18 0 4 0 28  S 2007 0   
3 AD00 N UD/46987 11 ROMANELLO         FULVIA      08/03/1973 UD 3 0 17 0 7 0 27  S 2009 0   
3 AD00 N UD/46942 12 TONEATTO         FABRIZIO     24/04/1972 UD 6 0 17 0 1 0 24  S 2009 0   
3 AD00 N UD/21158 13 SERCI           FLAVIO      14/06/1967 GO 167 0 13 36 0 0 216 X S 2000 0   
3 AD00 N UD/26810 14 ARDITO          RENATA      25/06/1971 UD 106 0 38 36 0 0 180  S 2003 0   
3 AD00 N UD/31526 15 STEFANON         VALENTINA     08/08/1970 UD 110 0 18 36 3 0 167 X S 2007 0   
3 AD00 N UD/32059 15bis GRIGOLIN MICHELA 19/06/1969 UD 98 0 17 36 6 0 157 X S 2007 0
3 AD00 N UD/31836 16 GIANNELLA         VIVIANA      06/10/1969 UD 86 0 17 36 3 0 142 X S 2007 0   
3 AD00 N UD/32122 17 TAVIAN          GIULIO      26/07/1975 UD 62 0 36 36 6 0 140  S 2007 0   
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3 AD00 N UD/31577 18 SALUCCI          VALENTINA     02/11/1974 UD 51 0 40 36 3 0 130  S 2007 0   
3 AD00 N UD/31517 19 SALOMONE         SANDRA      29/05/1974 EE 48 0 41 36 0 0 125  S 2007 0   
3 AD00 N UD/31581 20 SEDRAN          MARTA       29/07/1980 UD 27 0 38 36 9 0 110  S 2009 0   
3 AD00 N UD/47112 21 DI DATO          VERONICA     01/01/1981 NA 24 0 42 36 6 0 108  S 2009 0   
3 AD00 N UD/31309 22 DRIUTTI          DEBORA      28/01/1982 UD 48 0 14 36 0 0 98  S 2007 0   
3 AD00 N UD/31608 23 FERRANDINO        GIAN CARLO    02/05/1962 RM 19 0 15 24 0 0 58 X S 2007 2007   
3 AD00 N UD/53161 24 SPINELLI         FAUSTO      01/07/1966 CZ 8 0 11 0 0 0 19 X S 2014 2014   
3 AD00 O UD/47119 1 DRIUTTI          VARUSKA      17/12/1976 UD 18 0 41 36 9 0 104  S 2009 0   
3 AD00 O UD/47051 2 MARTINIS         CRISTINA     19/12/1976 UD 18 0 42 36 7 0 103 X S 2009 0   
3 AD00 O UD/47091 3 CRESSA          DANIELE      03/12/1981 UD 19 0 41 30 0 0 90  S 2009 0   
3 AD00 O UD/31104 4 CUZZONE          TULLIA      14/06/1980 IS 24 0 18 36 4 0 82 X S 2007 0   
3 AD00 O UD/53255 5 TRAMONTANO        ILARIA      04/11/1973 NA 13 0 42 18 6 0 79 X S 2014 2014   
3 AD00 O UD/53256 6 LADISA          ANGELA MARIA   13/11/1985 BA 3 0 42 0 3 0 48  S 2014 2014   
3 AD00 O UD/31918 7 GROSSUTTI         CHIARA      13/07/1971 UD 9 0 16 0 7 0 32  S 2007 0   
3 AD00 O UD/47138 8 SATTOLO          EMMA       30/11/1975 UD 9 0 18 0 4 0 31  S 2009 0   
3 AD00 O UD/31655 9 SPECOGNA         LORETTA      06/10/1966 UD 10 0 17 0 3 0 30 X S 2007 0   
3 AD00 O UD/31772 10 GIACCONI FRAMALICO    OLAF MASSIMILIANO 31/12/1981 TS 6 0 18 0 4 0 28  S 2007 0   
3 AD00 O UD/46987 11 ROMANELLO         FULVIA      08/03/1973 UD 3 0 17 0 7 0 27  S 2009 0   
3 AD00 O UD/46942 12 TONEATTO         FABRIZIO     24/04/1972 UD 6 0 17 0 1 0 24  S 2009 0   
3 AD00 O UD/21158 13 SERCI           FLAVIO      14/06/1967 GO 167 0 13 36 0 0 216 X S 2000 0   
3 AD00 O UD/26810 14 ARDITO          RENATA      25/06/1971 UD 106 0 38 36 0 0 180  S 2003 0   
3 AD00 O UD/31526 15 STEFANON         VALENTINA     08/08/1970 UD 110 0 18 36 3 0 167 X S 2007 0   
3 AD00 O UD/32059 15bis GRIGOLIN MICHELA 19/06/1969 UD 98 0 17 36 6 0 157 X S 2007 0
3 AD00 O UD/31836 16 GIANNELLA         VIVIANA      06/10/1969 UD 86 0 17 36 3 0 142 X S 2007 0   
3 AD00 O UD/32122 17 TAVIAN          GIULIO      26/07/1975 UD 62 0 36 36 6 0 140  S 2007 0   
3 AD00 O UD/31577 18 SALUCCI          VALENTINA     02/11/1974 UD 51 0 40 36 3 0 130  S 2007 0   
3 AD00 O UD/31517 19 SALOMONE         SANDRA      29/05/1974 EE 48 0 41 36 0 0 125  S 2007 0   
3 AD00 O UD/31581 20 SEDRAN          MARTA       29/07/1980 UD 27 0 38 36 9 0 110  S 2009 0   
3 AD00 O UD/47112 21 DI DATO          VERONICA     01/01/1981 NA 24 0 42 36 6 0 108  S 2009 0   
3 AD00 O UD/31309 22 DRIUTTI          DEBORA      28/01/1982 UD 48 0 14 36 0 0 98  S 2007 0   
3 AD00 O UD/31608 23 FERRANDINO        GIAN CARLO    02/05/1962 RM 19 0 15 24 0 0 58 X S 2007 2007   
3 AD00 O UD/53161 24 SPINELLI         FAUSTO      01/07/1966 CZ 8 0 11 0 0 0 19 X S 2014 2014   
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